

Celestica Named to the Global 100 Most Sustainable Corporations in the World

January 22, 2015 10:22 PM EST

TORONTO, Jan. 22, 2015 /PRNewswire/ - Celestica Inc. (NYSE, TSX: CLS), a global leader in the delivery of end-to-end product lifecycle solutions, today announced it has been named to the 2015 Global 100 Most Sustainable Corporations in the World (Global 100) Index by Corporate Knights.

Companies named to the Global 100 index are the top overall sustainability performers in their respective industrial sectors, selected from a base of 4,609 listed companies with a market capitalization greater than \$2 billion (USD). The Global 100 is determined using twelve quantitative sustainability indicators in areas including energy, carbon, water, waste and safety performance.

"We are extremely honoured to be included on the Global 100 list," said Todd Melendy, Vice President Sustainability and Compliance, Celestica. "We are committed to taking a leadership role in the area of sustainability, and this recognition is a testament to the determination of our employees around the globe to embed sustainability throughout our business and continuously challenge ourselves to drive positive change at Celestica, in the communities in which we operate and with our customers and suppliers."

For more information on Celestica's sustainability initiative, visit http://www.celestica.com/CorpResp/CorpResp.aspx

For more information about the Global 100, visit www.global100.org.

About Celestica

Celestica is dedicated to delivering end-to-end product lifecycle solutions to drive our customers' success. Through our simplified global operations network and information technology platform, we are solid partners who deliver informed, flexible solutions that enable our customers to succeed in the markets they serve. Committed to providing a truly differentiated customer experience, our agile and adaptive employees share a proud history of demonstrated expertise and creativity that provides our customers with the ability to overcome complex challenges.

SOURCE Celestica Inc.

Celestica Global Communications, (416) 448-2200, media@celestica.com.